program in this state. 

B.  To qualify for a scholarship, the family income of an 

applicant shall satisfy the following criteria: 

1.  The family income of the applicant, from taxable sources is 

not more than Seventy Thousand Dollars ($70,000.00), not exceed One 

Hundred Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($125,000.00) per year.  There 

shall be no family income limit for an applicant who is a direct 

lineal descendant as defined in subsection C of this section.  The 

Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) form may be used to 

verify family income;

[...]

section, eligibility for the scholarships awarded pursuant to this 

subsection shall be: 

a. enrollment in the appropriate high school, 

b. family income of the applicant from taxable sources 

not to exceed Seventy Thousand Dollars ($70,000.00) 

One Hundred Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($125,000.00) 

per year.  There shall be no family income limit for 

an applicant who is a direct lineal descendant as 

defined in subsection C of this section, 

c. made as provided for in subsection C of this section, 

d. satisfaction of the criteria specified in Section 2624